Vertical Milling
Metric 2019 - 20
Precision Tools Ltd.
®
The optimal tools for your industryTM
CMT CMT ᒈᤰᣪᕖᱥڏ
2020-2019 ګل
®

®
CMT Vertical Milling
Product Identi!cation - Ordering Codes
S
Spiral CMT
insert
Clamping
method
S= Screw
G
G = Grooving
C = Chamfering
T = Threading
H05 MT7
I16
Groove depth
H05= 0.5 mm
Carbide Grade
Insert type
I16= IC3/8"
16
16 = Insert size
IC3/8"
Cutting
Diameter
41= 41 mm
Shank
Diameter
Grooving
W12 = groove width
             1.2 mm
H05 = groove depth
Chamfering
H20 = chamfer size
             2.0 mm
Threading
partial pro!le G60/N60
R
R = Right hand
Toolholders
RI 25 41S
Inserts
CMT⽴装螺纹铣⼑
产品标识-订货标识
⼑⽚
螺旋CMT⼑⽚
G=铣槽
C=倒⻆
T=螺纹
16=⼑⽚规格
IC 3/8
R=右⼿
槽
W12=槽宽1.2mm
H05=槽深
倒⻆
H20=倒⻆规格2.0mm
螺纹
范围⽛G60/N60
槽深H05=0.5mm
硬质合⾦材质
⼑⽚
夹持⽅法，S=螺钉锁紧
柄径
切削直径，41=41mm
⼑⽚型号，I 16=IC 3/8
®
CMT Vertical Milling
27
DIN 471 / 472
Right hand cutting
Left hand cutting